Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klasyfikacja: MM
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Zawodnik
DZIEGIELOWSKI Pawet , KOKOT Krzysztof
PEPEK tukasz , ZULAWSKI Dariusz
PERYKASZA Pawet , GRZELAK Adrian
KWIECIEN Arek , FRANCUZ Konrad
DROZD Maciej , KAMINSKI Jacek
SIEDLOK Damian , STRZALKA Marek
SADEL Krzysztof , STRONIKOWSKI Wojciech
SWOBODA Marek , WYBIERALA Andrzej
BORAWSKI Juliusz , WITOS Mateusz
GROCHOLEWSKI Wilodzimierz
BUDNICKI Andrzej , ROMANOW Przemek
SACEWICZ Marek , ZAWADKA Andrzej
FRACKOWIAK Jacek , FRACKOWIAK Przemystaw
LESNIEWICZ Tomasz , KLIMIUK Grzegorz
tAK Tomek , HYSKI Mateusz
KRUPA Przemystaw , FRACZ Tomasz
WOJTYLO Piotr , GANCARZ Pawet
WOJCIECHOWSKI Rafat , KAWALEC Przemystaw
BAK Jarek , JUSINSKI Robert

Znaleziono 19 wynik(6w)

ZAMIEC 24H NA SKRZYCZNE

ZAMIEC 2019 24h na Skrzyczne
FUNDACJA AKTYWNE BESKIDY
2019-01-26

Szczyrk

130 km

Punkt pomiarowy: 108,0 km

Numer
38
183
182
125
35
209
207
220
14
57
19
204
47
128
131
111
249
245

Klub
NIEWYBIEGANI
GODZISZKA TEAM
#JANUSZETRAILU
VEGE SKUNDLENI
JESZCZE NIE WIEMY
MONSTERY
RUN FOR FUN
P....NE KOMANDOSY
BSB VEGE RUNNERS

RAJSZYSTOK

RUN EXPERT TEAM
RUNNER'S POWER SREM
OSLEPIENI OD SWIATEL
DRWALE

INEE INDUSTRY TEAM
ANNGELLSRUN
KROLOWIE

ZABIEGANY WOLOMIN

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE
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Kategoria

Team
Niewybiegani

Grupaluktrans.pl
Vege Skundleni

Monstery

Vege Runners
Truchtacz Mystowice

RUN EXPERT TEAM
Runner's Power Srem

INEE Industry Team
KROLOWIE
KROLOWIE
Zabiegany Wotomin

B4SP&RT
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